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Terlutter, Cathrin
Ewald, Katrin
Kuschfeld, Uwe
Orth, Friedrich

Mader, Antje
Mdller, Martina
Behr, Markus
Pridzun, Lutz

Hasenbank, Doreen
Klersy, Jacqueline
Huttenberend, Ulrich
Schwardt, Niko

Léhr, Maren

von Bock , Antje
Wartmann, Bodo
Faulstich, Michael

Gotz, Sabine
Grof3, Nicole
Borges, Joachim
Schulz, Bernd

Lang, Petra
Herrmann, Andreas
Wolff, Oliver
Rohrbeck, Michael

Vogel, Roger
Peters, Sebastian
Rohwer, Erwin
Schneider , Peter

Losse, Stephan
Kassulke, Maik
BoRler, Robert
Schoénhoff, Sarah

Wertz, Sven
Lange, Hannes
Fabian, Nicole
Auerbach, Diana

Franke, Olaf
Weikert, Jonas
Pachovsky, Diana
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3D  Gruppe 1
10. und 11. August 2019
Hohegeil}

BVNW
BSC Wolfen e.V.

NW Damen Blankbogen
ST Damen Blankbogen

Shadow Hunters VolkmarshausenHS Herren U55 Jagdbogen

Bowhunter Heere

NS Herren U55 Jagdbogen

Speed Bow Hunters Mihlhausen TH Damen Blankbogen

FB Elters
ESV SW Milheim
SV Bondorf

EM Bremen

ESV SW Milheim

BSC Sprockhovel

TSV DG Holst.-Schweiz

Einzelmitgl. Lohr

BSC Glauchau

VfB Germania Halberstadt
BS Grinberg

Bogenschule Gausling

SV Blau-Weil 51 Mihlhausen
SV Horrido Bornum am Harz e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck

Eitorfer Bogenschitzen

HS Damen Blankbogen
NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen
BW Herren U55 Jagdbogen

NS Damen Blankbogen
NW Damen Blankbogen
NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen
SH Herren U55 Jagdbogen

SH Damen Blankbogen
SN Damen Blankbogen
ST Herren U55 Jagdbogen
HS Herren U55 Jagdbogen

NW Damen Blankbogen
TH Damen Blankbogen
NS Herren U55 Jagdbogen
NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen

NW Damen Blankbogen

Bogensportverein Bode-Selke-Au ST Herren Blankbogen

TV Baldenberg

NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen

ESV Wolfenbiittel von 1949 e.V. NS Herren U55 Jagdbogen

Dresdner BV

ESV SW Milheim

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.
BSC Sprockhovel

SG Grin-Weil Hasselfelde
Bogensport Akademie

BSC Sennestadt

SSV Kleinbennebek

Bogengilde Windeck e.V.
SV Thuringia Konigsee e.V.
Schaftspalter e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck

Mindener Bogenschitzen
Schutzenverein Sondelfingen
SV Stockheim

SN Herren Blankbogen
NW Herren Blankbogen
BW Herren U55 Jagdbogen
NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen

ST Herren Blankbogen
NW Herren Blankbogen
NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen
SH Damen Jagdbogen

NW Herren Blankbogen
TH Herren Blankbogen
BL Damen U40 Jagdbogen
NW Damen U40 Jagdbogen

NW Herren Blankbogen
BW U17-m+w Blankbogen
HS Damen U40 Jagdbogen



10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13¢c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢c
17d

18a
18b
18¢c
18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

20a
20b
20c
20d

Fink, Conny

Deyle, Detlef
Kochanowski, Mika
Mundt, Birka
Schildhauer, Doreen

Maihs, Christof
Raddatz, Luisa
Kathmann, Michaela
Zihlke, Jutta

Hammermann, Andreas
Herrmann, Jonas
Eberhardt, Lutz
Lamprecht, Ralf

Lebherz, Bernd
Zinn, Maximilian
Norkus, Uwe

Dambeck, Sven

Pinther, Uwe
Engelhardt, Jonathan
Kratochwill, Stefan
Delz, Markus

Heiss, Jurgen

Deyle, Vadim

Fahjen, Michael
Engelmeier, Benjamin

Stolz, Jurgen

Gorcica, Maximilian
Kurschus, Marcus-Michael
Mdller, Michael

Suffner, Frank
Schulz, Stefan
Schmidt, Jérg-Michael
Schmetjen, Johann

Mund, Stefan
Herrmann, Tilo
Feyrer, Arndt
Dérr, Martin

Nathert, Stefan
Graupner, Steffen
Lebherz, David
Schmidt, Felix
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BSC Chemnitz- Rabenstein

PSV Reutlingen

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaft

ESV SW Mdilheim

SN Damen U40 Jagdbogen

BW Herren U45 Blankbogen
SH U17-m+w Blankbogen

BL Damen U40 Jagdbogen
BL Damen U40 Jagdbogen

NW Herren U45 Blankbogen

Shadow Hunters VolkmarshausenHS U17-m+w Blankbogen

ESV Schwarz-Weilt Milheim
TSV DG Holst.-Schweiz

PSV Reutlingen
Bogensportverein Bode-Selke-Au
SV Erfurt-West 90 e.V.

SG BEZ Lohmen

Schiitzenverein Sondelfingen
BSC Chemnitz- Rabenstein
Schaftspalter e.V.

SSV Kleinbennebek

SG-Kurtschau
Einzelmitgl.
BSV Paitzdorf
BS Griinberg

Engelhardt

Schiitzenverein Sondelfingen
PSV Reutlingen

TSV DG Holst.-Schweiz
Blankeneser MTV

DJK Au am Rhein
Landsberger Bogenschitzen
AC Nubbel

FB Elters

KSC Strausberg
Bogensport Studheide
Einzelmitglied

Strelitzer Feldbogengilde

SV Bau-Union Berlin e.V.
Bowhunter Heere
Tradbogner v.d. Teck e.V.
KKS Stebbach

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaft
BSC Dessau
Schiitzenverein Sondelfingen

HS Damen U40 Jagdbogen
SH Damen U40 Jagdbogen

BW Herren U45 Blankbogen
ST U17-m+w Blankbogen

Th Herren U45 Jagdbogen
SN Herren U45 Jagdbogen

BW Herren U45 Blankbogen
SN U17-m+w Blankbogen

BL Herren U45 Jagdbogen
SH Herren 045 Jagdbogen

TH Herren U45 Blankbogen
SH U17-m+w Blankbogen
TH Herren Jagdbogen

HS Herren Jagdbogen

BW Herren U45 Blankbogen
BW U17-m+w Blankbogen
SH Herren Jagdbogen

SH Herren Jagdbogen

BW Herren U45 Blankbogen
BY U17-m+w Blankbogen

SH Herren 045 Jagdbogen
HS Herren U45 Jagdbogen

BB Herren U45 Blankbogen
NS Herren U45 Blankbogen
MV Herren U45 Jagdbogen
MV U20-mannlich Jagdbogen

BL Herren U45 Jagdbogen
NS Herren U45 Jagdbogen
BW Herren U45 Jagdbogen
BW Herren U45 Jagdbogen

BL Herren U45 Jagdbogen
ST Herren 045 Jagdbogen

BW U14-mannlich Blankbogen
Speed Bow Hunters Muhlhausen TH U14-mannlich Blankbogen



21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22¢c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢c
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

28a
28b
28c
28d

Georges, Dirk
Ciesielski, Thomas
Lebherz, Hanna
Schierge, Séren

Engelhardt, Christian

Grol3, Tobias
Schramm, Reinhard
Reitze, Achim

Golomb, Robert
Stlrmer, Ulrich
Jensen, Frank
Wettich, Klaus

Wirth, Wolfgang
Schulz, Peter
Fiedler, Gert
Seibel, Jirgen

Hafner, Erwin
Heuke, Mike
Hantke, Achim
Schussler, Klaus

Cords, Jens

Lang, Klaus
Rosenkranz, Bernd
Voigt, Ingo

Mark, Andreas
Heidebring, Gregor
Schneider, Uwe
Gehrke , Wilfried

Meier, Nobert
Kloos, Volkmar
Hopp, Jens Volker
Pannwitz, Frank
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EM

NW Herren U45 Jagdbogen

BSV Harzschiitzen AschserslebenST Herren U45 Jagdbogen

Schiitzenverein Sondelfingen
Strelitzer Feldbogengilde

Einzelmitglied

SV Blau-Weil 51 Muhlhausen
Schutzengilde Templin 1810
Feldbogen Kassel Helsa

EM Dorsten

BSV Waldaschaff
AC Nubbel

FSV 1950 Gotha e.V.

BSV Werste
Einzelmitglied

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.
BSV RL Annweiler

Schiitzenverein Sondelfingen
FSV 1950 Gotha e.V.

SV Felm

Nijora Archery

FBC Hamburg
Eitorfer Bogenschitzen

BW U14-mannlich Blankbogen
MV U14-mannlich Blankbogen

SH Herren U55 Blankbogen
TH Herren Blankbogen

BB Herren U45 Jagdbogen
HS Herren U45 Jagdbogen

NW Herren U55 Blankbogen
HS Herren U55 Blankbogen
SH Herren Blankbogen

TH Herren U55 Jagdbogen

NW Herren U55 Blankbogen
MV Herren U55 Blankbogen
BL Herren U55 Jagdbogen
RP Herren U55 Jagdbogen

BW Herren U55 Blankbogen
TH Herren U55 Blankbogen
SH Herren U55 Jagdbogen
HS Herren U55 Jagdbogen

SH Herren U55 Blankbogen
NW Herren U55 Blankbogen

BSV Akademie der Wissenschaft BL Herren U55 Jagdbogen

TV Baldenberg

BVNW

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.
BVNW

SV Coppenbriigge

Bogengilde Windeck e.V.
SV Diana Elsenfeld

Wald- und Wiesenschutzen
Schiitzengilde Templin 1810

SH Herren U55 Jagdbogen

NW Herren U55 Blankbogen
BL Herren U55 Blankbogen
NW Herren U55 Jagdbogen
NS Herren U55 Jagdbogen

NW Herren U55 Blankbogen
HS Herren U55 Blankbogen
BL Herren U55 Jagdbogen
BB Herren U55 Jagdbogen



